Jan 11 2	2007 7:09PM	HP LASER	JET FAX	843-	408-4218		p.1
¹ Division	of Corporations	FN		Z	22	Page	of 1
	-01	Di	a Department vision of Corpora Public Access Syst	ations			5
		Elect	tronic Filing Cov	er Sheet			
			ge and use it as a c the top and bottom				
		(((H0700008505	3)))			
			но7 0000085053 АЭС 2				्राष्ट्र द्वार २०२० - २२७ २०२० - २२७
	Note: DO NO	T hit the REF page. Doing s	RESH/RELOAD b so will generate and	utton on your b other cover she	prowser from this		1
	Fax Numi From: Account	Number : 10 : (4	50)205-0383 EENBERG TRAURIG	(ORLANDO)	fen	07 JAN I I AMII: 36	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION:
IVED PH 2:27	50		IGN LIMIT		ILITY CO	•	Ż
RECEIVED 07 JAN II PH 2:2	SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F	Certificate of Certified Cop Page Count Estimated Ch	Status y	1 1 01 \$160.00			
Ele	ctronic Filing M	enu C	Corporate Filing N	1enu	Heip	·	x

•

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

. .

a. .

Jan 11 2007 7:09PM HP LASERJET FAX

1 31.4

12172. . . .

12 I.A

·....

,

H0700008505 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	The name of the Limited Liability Company is					
	PREMIER PROPERTY MGMT LLC					

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

1429 South Dixle Highway New Smyrna Beach, Florida 32168

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office and Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

· T = 2	Research,		Name:	、.	David Casteel 2019 Automatic and		a strike	•	· .	 · Crister,	
	ವಾಳು ಇಮ್≮ಳಷ್ಟು	e a e seguina de la	2. Address:		1429 South Dixie Highway	٠	3 · . · ·			 - + + - + +	
÷ 3.7	e da la ferrar a la c	· • • •	4.	ł	New Smyma Beach; Florida 32168	•	terre in				

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

ARTICLE IV - Management (Check box if applicable) The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - manager company.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member

(In accordance with section 605.405(3), Plorida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penaltics of perjury that the faces stated herein are true.)

> Lanri Adama Typed or printed name of signee



H07000008505 3